
INCASSI

Misure Incasso

25 LED1 LED 4 LED 9 LED 16 LED

PARAMETRI BASE

Voltaggio Watt
effettivi

CRI LumenColore
Luce

UGR Classe
Energetica

CODICE PARAMETRI FOTOMETRICI

IP

30,5x30,5x35,6mm 26x26mm 2W

30,5x30,5x35,6mm 26x26mm 2W

≥80 4200K 153LM<19 IP25

IP25

G

≥80 3000K 153LM<19 G

AV5072NSAB

AV5072WSAB

49,5x49,5x35,6mm 45x45mm 5W

49,5x49,5x35,6mm 45x45mm 5W

≥80 4200K 382LM<19 IP25

IP25

G

≥80 3000K 382LM<19 G

AV5074NSAB

AV5074WSAB

68x68x35,6mm 59x59mm 10W

68x68x35,6mm 59x59mm 10W

≥80 4200K 765LM<19 IP25

IP25

G

≥80 3000K 765LM<19 G

AV5079NSAB

AV5079WSAB

87,5x87,5x35,6mm 83x83mm 15W

87,5x87,5x35,6mm 83x83mm 15W

≥80 4200K 1147LM<19 IP25

IP25

G

≥80 3000K 1147LM<19 G

AV5081NSAB

AV5081NSAB

109,9x105,9x35,6mm 101,5x101,5mm 20W

109,9x105,9x35,6mm 101,5x101,5mm 20W

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

≥80 4200K 1530LM<19 IP25

IP25

G

≥80 3000K 1530LM<19 G

AV5082NSAB

AV5082WSAB

IP25

GARANZIA
2 ANNI

OTTICA

CRI

220-240V

38°

≥80

UGR<19

DOWNLIGHT DA INCASSO QUADRATO
LED OSRAM


